Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

0.0022 400 222MPW400K 15 5.5x11.5 0.6
0.0022 630 222MPW630K 22 6.5x14.5 0.6
0.0033 400 332MPW400K 15 6.5x14.5 0.6
0.0033 630 332MPW630K 22 6.5x14.5 0.6
0.0047 400 472MPW400K 15 6.5x14.5 0.6
0.0047 630 472MPW630K 22 6x14.5 0.6
0.0068 400 682MPW400K 15 5.5x11.5 0.6
0.0068 630 682MPW630K 22 6x14.5 0.6
0.0082 400 822MPW400K 15 6.5x14.5 0.6
0.0082 630 822MPW630K 22 6x14.5 0.6
0.01 400 103MPW400K 15 6x14.5 0.6
0.01 630 103MPW630K 22 6.5x14.5 0.6
0.015 250 153MPW250K 12 5.5x14.5 0.6
0.015 400 153MPW400K 15 6.5x14.5 0.6
0.015 630 153MPW630K 22 7.5x14.5 0.6
0.022 160 223MPW160K 22 5.5x11.5 0.6
0.022 250 223MPW250K 12 7x14 0.6
0.022 400 223MPW400K 15 7x14.5 0.6
0.022 630 223MPW630K 22 8.5x14.5 0.8
0.033 160 333MPW160K 22 5.5x11.5 0.6
0.033 250 333MPW250K 12 6.5x14.5 0.6
0.033 400 333MPW400K 15 7.5x14.5 0.6
0.033 630 333MPW630K 16 8.5x20.5 0.8
0.047 160 473MPW160K 22 5.5x11.5 0.6
0.047 250 473MPW250K 12 6.5x14.5 0.6
0.047 400 473MPW400K 15 8.5x14.5 0.8
0.047 630 473MPW630K 16 9x20.5 0.8
0.068 160 683MPW160K 22 6.5x14.5 0.6
0.068 250 683MPW250K 12 7.5x14.5 0.6
0.068 400 683MPW400K 12 8.5x20.5 0.8
0.068 630 683MPW630K 12 9x29 0.8
0.1 160 104MPW160K 22 6.5x14.5 0.6
0.1 250 104MPW250K 12 8.5x14.5 0.8
0.1 400 104MPW400K 12 8.5x20.5 0.8
0.1 630 104MPW630K 12 10.5x29 0.8
Capacitance
(µF) WVDC IC PART NUMBER dv/dt
(v/µ sec.)
Dims DxL
(mm) d (MM)
0.15 160 154MPW160K 22 7.5x14.5 0.6
0.15 250 154MPW250K 8 8x20.5 0.6
0.15 400 154MPW400K 7 9.5x29 0.8
0.15 630 154MPW630K 12 12x29 0.8
0.22 160 224MPW160K 22 8x14.5 0.6
0.22 250 224MPW250K 8 9.5x20.5 0.8
0.22 400 224MPW400K 7 10.5x29 0.8
0.22 630 224MPW630K 7 12.5x34 0.8
0.33 160 334MPW160K 18 8.5x20.5 0.8
0.33 250 334MPW250K 5 10x29 0.8
0.33 400 334MPW400K 7 12.5x29 0.8
0.33 630 334MPW630K 7 15.5x34 0.8
0.47 160 474MPW160K 18 9.5x20.5 0.8
0.47 250 474MPW250K 5 11x29 0.8
0.47 400 474MPW400K 7 14x29 0.8
0.47 630 474MPW630K 7 18x34 0.8
0.68 160 684MPW160K 11 10x29 0.8
0.68 250 684MPW250K 5 12.5x29 0.8
0.68 400 684MPW400K 5 15x34 0.8
0.68 630 684MPW630K 7 22x34 1
1 160 105MPW160K 11 11x29 0.8
1 250 105MPW250K 3 13x34 0.8
1 400 105MPW400K 5 17.5x34 0.8
1.5 160 155MPW160K 11 13x29 0.8